Ei Constitutional
Rights

Foundation

9:00
9:30
9:45

10:00

10:30

12:00

12:20

Civic Action Project Showcase

Wednesday, May 21
9:00 am-12:30 pm

Agenda
Arrival & Registration
Welcome!
CAP Media Contests

Capturing the Experience
Creating Your CAP Display

Civic Exhibit
Sharing the CAP Experience

Lunch

Showcase Presentations
The Final Three

Student Raffle and Prizes!

Thanks!

Educate. Participate.

s |



