

Civic Action Project Showcase

Wednesday, May 21 9:00 am-12:30 pm

<u>Agenda</u>

9:00	Arrival & Registration
9:30	Welcome!
9:45	CAP Media Contests
10:00	Capturing the Experience Creating Your CAP Display
10:30	Civic Exhibit Sharing the CAP Experience
	<u>Lunch</u>
12:00	Showcase Presentations The Final Three
12:20	Student Raffle and Prizes!
	Thanks!

